REDZBALL

TECHNICAL GAS SERVICES

LEAK DETECTION
& REPAIR (LDAR) GASES

LDAR PRIMARY STANDARDS .’o

Red Ball TGS offers a variety of different Leak Detection and Repair

(LDAR) Calibration Gases.

Our LDAR Primary Standards are NIST traceable and Certified within
+/-27% Accuracy per EPA guidelines. We stock different concentrations
of LDAR gases for immediate availability and same day shipping. These
gases are offered in both transportable gas cylinders as well as high

pressure cylinders.

TYPICAL LDAR CALIBRATION GASES

Methane Balance Air
Methane Balance Air
Methane Balance Air
Methane Balance Air
Methane Balance Air
Methane Balance Air
Methane Balance Air
Methane Balance Air
Isobutylene Balance Air
Isobutylene Balance Air

Zero Ambient Air

Ultra High Purity Hydrogen

5 ppm

10 ppm

20 ppm
100 ppm
200 ppm
500 ppm
1000 ppm
2,000 ppm
500 ppm
10,000 ppm
<0.1THC
99.9997

CALL US TODAY!

Let’s start an excellent
partnership together!

Supplying Your Business - Fueling Your Success
609 N. Market Street Shreveport, LA 71107

Customer Service: 1.888.698.9602

www.RedBallTGS.com


https://redballoxygen.com/specialtygas
https://redballoxygen.com/

	Header Button 3: 
	Page 1: 

	RBO Logo Button 6: 
	Page 1: 



