LEAK DETECTION & REPAIR (LDAR) GASES

LDAR PRIMARY STANDARDS 🚽

Red Ball TGS offers a variety of different Leak Detection and Repair (LDAR) Calibration Gases.

Our LDAR Primary Standards are NIST traceable and Certified within +/-2% Accuracy per EPA guidelines. We stock different concentrations of LDAR gases for immediate availability and same day shipping. These gases are offered in both transportable gas cylinders as well as high pressure cylinders.

TYPICAL LDAR CALIBRATION GASES

GAS	CONCENTRATION
Methane Balance Air	5 ppm
Methane Balance Air	10 ppm
Methane Balance Air	20 ppm
Methane Balance Air	100 ppm
Methane Balance Air	200 ppm
Methane Balance Air	500 ppm
Methane Balance Air	1000 ppm
Methane Balance Air	2,000 ppm
Isobutylene Balance Air	500 ppm
Isobutylene Balance Air	10,000 ppm
Zero Ambient Air	<0.1 THC
Ultra High Purity Hydrogen	99.999%

CALL US TODAY!

Let's start an excellent partnership together!

